





PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

'Raah Foundation'

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Aarohi .

Sex: Female Age: 4 Months .

Father Name: Mr.Sadanand.

Address: Lakarpur Shiv Durga Vihar H. No. 70.

Diagnosis: Approx 25% Thermal Burn. Date of Admission: 21/01/2020

Overall Analysis: The patient - Baby Aarohi was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr.Sadanand on 21st January 2020. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with fire while she was at home. The child was sleeping at home and contacted with fire in blanket through fire candle so that she burnt . As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 25% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns are on face, head area and hands area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 4 months, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to dose the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage. Chest Physiotherapy sessions and Pressure Garments would also be advised to achieve the best possible results against a possible pulmonary collapse and for a contracture and scar free recovery.

Visuals:



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 4 Weeks of treatment.

| words): | Four Lakh Fourty Thousand Only |
|---------|--------------------------------|
| | 4,40,000.00 |
| | 22,000.00 |
| | 1,20,000.00 |
| | 7,000.00 |
| | 1,25,000.00 |
| | 67,500.00 |
| | 98,500.00 |
| | words): |

| Fund Requirement - Follow Up | |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Po | ost Discharge. |
| Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings | 10,000.00 |
| Total (in numbers) | 10,000.00 |
| Total (in words): | Ten Thousand Only |
| Fund Requirement - TOTAL | |
| Stage 1 | 4,40,000.00 |
| Stage 2 | 10,000.00 |
| Total (in numbers) | 4,50,000.00 |
| Total (in words): | Four Lakh Fifty Thousand Only |

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Aaohi

I



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Choudhary Nursing Home) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

सेना में श्रीमान आध्यम सर्य कान्सने सी-13 वोरामोन्ट साउध रखस मार्ट-2 15-13eeff-49 - आधिक सहाथना होत प्रार्थना-पत्र विषय सविनय निवेदन यह हैं, जेरा नाम सदानन्द हैं महोदय, मेरा निवास स्थाम लक्ष्यप्र शिवद्रजा विघट हरियाणा से रिश्वान हैं, मेरी २००५ वरी हे विसम्प्रा भाम आरोही हैं, जिसकी आयु भार महीप का हें मेरी बेटी आरोटी घर में आग लगने के काशा अल गयी- उसके जलाज को लिए में उसे भोरठा को बिजायक्उ हॉस्पीटल खेळ्या गया जीर दियाँका २१-01-2020 ज्हों जहां मूट शती जहां पर महां पर उसके उलाज का राजी नार लाख मचारा हजार रुषमें रेशाल का खाया न्यार साख पयास टजार में असमर्थ हूं, अता आपसे निवेदन हूं, कि मेरी बेरी के जलाज को लिए सहायता प्रयान करे। अगम्बी उग्ति काम होगी? Rainas 21-01-2020 3110का प्राही - लेरी का भाज - आरोही श्यदानन्द्र अग- भमहीने ארוב האבו ב צובנים - והד GETE ERANOT

· Sadamand

CASE SHEET A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.) HOSPITAL NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Nolda-201301 Website : www.vinayakhospitalnoida.com UNNO 1002511 WantBed STI Name BABY AROHI AgerBer. Consideration O.R. O.K. V-RILL DOA 21/1/20. PROGRESS NOTES CISIB Dr. A. 10-Vorma 2020 21d Case turnel bron 12 amall bally so laur Du marly mon conste Scalptu whole tace has NOS handhun 18 Deep RS alt dane 258350 Syp. Caltum -BD -0 Sup. Coven 1.Sml-Bi 2. Zincout por) 2m toician

| NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Noida-201301 Website : www.vinayakhospital.org.in | W V.H. No. 1902511/19-20 Room No. 511 Catapory Date of Admission 210120 |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Name BABY PAROHI SID DID WID MR. SADANANIA | Unit / Consultant & R. A.K.V.EKMA |
| Age 4 MONTH Sex F Religion HINDU | Provisional Diagnosis |
| Father's / Husband's Name | Final Diagnosis |
| NIHAR H. ND-70 Phone : Office | Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr. |
| For Rs. Name & Address of accopanying relative FATHER (SADANANIS) | FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery New Born : Male / Female |
| Phone : Office Res. R.M.O. Dr. S.K. BEHERN Informed at 12/19 Admitting Dr. A.K. VERNA Informed at 12/19 | Denent shined non room roo. |
| Beceptionist | Shifted from Room No to |
| I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospita on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge. | Shifted from Room No to |
| I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in th Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any. | e of |
| Signature of Patient / Relativ | e |

| Districting bars international | Time Dated Dated |
|--------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------|
| For Rs. | Received / Refundable after adjustment of advance Rs. |





